Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

DK NLBIO 7YI - BSc in Bioscience L7

MATHS7202_Mathematics 2 Y1
BIOLS8201_Biology Y1
CHEMS7Z04_Fundamental Chemistry Y1
MATHS7Z01_Mathematics 1 Y1
PHYSS7204_Physics through PBL 2 Y1
CHEMS7205_Chemistry Y1

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

Size

17
40
42
11
21

39

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
P1313 (PJ Carrols
Building)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

DK NLBIO 7Y2 - BSc in Bioscience L7

DATAS7Z01_Statistics and Data Analysis Y2
INSTS7202_Analytical Science Y2
CHEMS7003_Intro to Organic Chemistry Y2
BIOLS8Z03_Microbiology 1 Y2
BIOLS8Z04_Microbiology 2 Y2
BIOLS8Z02_Molecular Biology Y2

18/08/2025

19/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

Venue

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025 updated 15/07/2025)

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK NLBIO 7Y3 - BSc in Bioscience L7

QUALS7Z01_Quality Management Y3 18/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 7  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MCBLS7001_Applied Microbiology Y3 19/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
PHARS8015_Regula Affairs and GMP Compli Y3 20/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 4 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
BITCS7011_Biotechnology Y3 22/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 4 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
PHARSB8016_Biopharmaceutical Therapeutics Y3 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 7  Faulkner Hall (MPC)
BIOLS8002_Bioanalytical Science Y3 27/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 4 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
PHARS7Z01_Immunology Y3 29/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 12 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



